
Name of Advocate Full Name Mobile No. email

Priya Sarah Paul Priya Sarah Paul *******134 pspadv.psp@gmail.com

K. Dey Kausshik Dey *******973 deykaushik612@gmail.com

Sumit Dhar Sumit Dhar *******497 sumitdharhc@gmail.com

Sundar Bhattacharyya Sundar Bhattacharyya *******384 sundar203@gmail.com

Rupayan Deb Rupayan Deb *******177 adv.rupayan@hotmail.com

Priya Nandy Priya Nandy *******878 priya98nandy@gmail.com

EKTA SINGH EKTA SINGH *******614 ektasinha123@gmail.com

R. Raj Rohan Raj *******194 rohanraj161@gmail.com

Amit Ranjan Pati Amit Ranjan Pati *******829 amitranjanpati32@gmail.com

Neelesh Choudhury Neelesh Choudhury *******789 advocateschoudhury@gmail.com

Rahul Singh Rahul Singh *******907 advrahulsingh16@gmail.com

Soumik Mondal Soumik Mondal *******933 advocatesoumikmondal@gmail.com

Pranidhi Singh Pranidhi Singh *******936 singhpranidhi3@gmail.com

Sarwar Jahan Md. Sarwar Jahan ******1570 sarwarjahanmou@gmail.com

Abhradip Maity Abhradip Maity *******184 abhradip.adv@gmail.com

Cedric Fernandez Cedric Fernandez *******099 cedricadv@gmail.com

Debraj Dutta Debraj Dutta *******136 duttadebraj11@gmail.com

Bhaskar Ghosh Bhaskar Ghosh *******884 bhaskarghosh39@gmail.com

Sounak Mandal Sounak Mandal *******490 sounakmandal321@gmail.com

Fahad Imam Fahad Imam *******140 fahadimam10@gmail.com

Afreen Begum Afreen Begum *******123 adv.afreenbegum@gmail.com

Abhinav Rakshit Abhinav Rakshit *******597 abhinavrakshit2@gmail.com

Barnik Ghosh Barnik Ghosh *******489 barnikghosh@gmail.com

Kanishk Sinha Kanishk Sinha *******246 kanishksinha28@yahoo.in

Sk. Toslim Ali Sk. Toslim Ali *******315 toslimalisk@gmail.com

Arnab Saha Arnab Saha *******868 arnab.llb@gmail.com

Priyam Misra Priyam Misra *******474 priyammisra2@gmail.com

Abir Lal Ghosh Abir Lal Ghosh *******246 abirghoshh96@gmail.com

Manas Das Manas Das *******938 07manas@gmail.com

Ratan Das Ratan Das *******766 adv1976ratan@gmail.com

Tirtha Pati Acharyya Tirtha Pati Acharyya *******258 acharyya76@gmail.com

Sudeshna Basu Thakur Sudeshna Basu Thakur *******806 sudeshna910@gmail.com

Tapati Samanta Tapati Samanta *******598 tapatisamantaadv13@gmail.com
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Arindam Ghosh Arindam Ghosh *******584 arindamghoshadv1302@gmail.com

Name of Advocate Full Name Mobile No. email

Sayantak Das Sayantak Das *******971 sayantakdas@gmail.com

Kisor Ray Kisor Ray *******052 raykishore2011@gmail.com

Rhitam Chatterjee Rhitam Chatterjee *******711 advicaterhitamchatterjee@gmail.com

Shayan Sachin Basu Shayan Sachin Basu *******988 shayansbasulegal@gmail.com

Ravi Asopa Ravi Asopa *******201 raviasopa@yahoo.com

Siddhartha Ghosh Siddhartha Ghosh *******318 siddhartha.adv94@gmail.com

Samirul Sardar Samirul Sardar *******595 adv.samirul@gmail.com

Debrup Choudhury Debrup Choudhury *******771 debrup66@gmail.com

Jyoti Agarwal Jyoti Agarwal *******922 jyotiagarwal9804@gmail.com

Santosh Kumar Ray Santosh Kumar Ray *******048 admin@skradvocates.com

Saachi Agarwal Saachi Agarwal *******997 saachiagarwal01@gmail.com

Md Babul Hussain Md. Babul Hussain *******753 mdbabulhussain4@gmail.com

Ajoy Kumar Singhania Ajoy Kumar Singhania *******133 singhania.advocate@gmail.com

Atindra Chowdhury Atindra Chowdhury *******253 advocateatindra@gmail.com

Madhumita Basak Madhumita Basak *******490 madhumita.rupu94@gmail.com

Debadrita Mondal Debadrita Mondal *******883 debadritamondal.5@gmail.com

Saswata Gopal Mukherji Saswata Gopal Mukherji *******268 saswatagopalmukherji2105@gmail.com

Sinjari Bandyopadhyay Sinjari Bandyopadhyay *******661 sinjarib@gmail.com

Dipendu Sarkar Dipendu Sarkar *******127 sarkardipendu0@gmail.com

Soumajit Chatterjee Soumajit Chatterjee *******514 s.j.chatterjee07@gmail.com

Shiladitya Barma Shiladitya Barma *******979 shiladityalaw@gmail.com

Smita Das De Smita Das De *******191 sinhasmita79@gmail.com

Subhrajit Dey Subhrajit Dey *******839 advocatesubhrajitdey@gmail.com

Dwaipayan Ghosh Dwaipayan Ghosh *******135 dwaipayanghosh89@gmail.com

Surasri Baidya Surasri Baidya *******359 surasribaidya.advocate@gmail.com

Ashutosh Pathak Ashutosh Pathak *******660 ashutoshpathak2051@gmail.com

Sanwal Tibrewal Sanwal Tibrewal *******861 sanwal@legalixsoluions.com

Dikshita Chomal Dikshita Chomal *******723 dikshitachomal@gmail.com

Samira Grewal Samira Grewal *******916 samiragrewal97@hotmail.com

Gulsanwara Pervin Gulsanwara Pervin *******203 gulsanwara@lawpolis.in

Arun Kumar Paul Arun Kumar Paul *******008 akpaul7008@gmail.com

Pankaj Agarwal Pankaj Agarwal *******685 pankajagarwal41@gmail.com

Rajnish Kumar Kalawatia Rajnish Kumar Kalawatia *******314 rajnishkalawatia@gmail.com

Sagnik Mukherjee Sagnik Mukherjee *******396 sagnikjee@gmail.com

Soham De Dhara Soham De Dhara *******354 sohamdedhara123@gmail.com

Sourav Mukherjee Sourav Mukherjee *******765 souravmukherjeeadv@gmail.com



Debayan Ghosh Debayan Ghosh *******098 debayanghosh143@gmail.com
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Neil Ganguly Neil Ganguly *******404 neilganguli@yahoo.com

Sabnam Sultana Sabnam Sultana *******211 sabnam.attorney@gmail.com

Deborupa Mukherjee Deborupa Mukherjee *******228 mukherjeedeborupa@gmail.com

Sanjukta Das Sanjukta Das *******096 311sanjuktadiya@gmail.com

Rajib Ghosh Rajib Ghosh *******197 rajibghoshrj20@gmail.com

Kamal Sharma Kamal Sharma *******382 kamalsharmaadv@gmail.com

Uttam Sharma Uttam Sharma *******311 uttamsharma199029@gmail.com

Sk. Rejaul Alam Sk. Rejaul Alam *******734 ralam17111963@gmail.com

Sandip Kumar Mondal Sandip Kumar Mondal *******035 mondalsandip571@gmail.com

Krishnika Chatterjee Krishnika Chatterjee *******150 krishnikachatt@gmail.com

Amani Kayan Amani Kayan *******997 amanikayan3@gmail.com

Vikas Tewary Vikas Tewary *******106 vikas@legaloptions.in

Abir Lal Chakravorti Abir Lal Chakravorti *******992 abir.legal@gmail.com

Rahul Sharma Rahul Sharma *******333 rahulslegal@gmail.com

Sneha Singh Sneha Singh *******241 snehasingh1309@gmail.com

Sudha Singh Sudha Singh *******292 advsudha4694@gmail.com

Sharfaa Ahmed Sharfaa Ahmed *******294 ahmedsharfaa9@gmail.com

Aditya Sarkar Aditya Sarkar *******899 adityarsarkar@gmail.com

Titash Mukherjee Titash Mukherjee *******557 titash@sjalan.com

Mritunjoy Chatterjee Mritunjoy Chatterjee *******807 mritunjoy2009@gmail.com

Amrita Das Amrita Das *******224 amrita.d@mcolegals.co.in

Subika Paul Subika Paul *******753 subika.p@mcolegals.co.in

Pratyush Patwari Pratyush Patwari *******208 patwariandassociates@gmail.com

Arijit Mahinder Arijit Mahinder *******759 arijit9444@gmail.com

Sudipta Mondal Sudipta Mondal *******515 sudipta.mondal2007@gmail.com

Sk. Zubair Ahmed Sk. Zubair Ahmed *******692 juber44@gmail.com

Rishav Dutt Rishav Dutt *******250 rishav.dutt@khaitan.com

Arnab Dutta Arnab Dutta *******563 advadutta@gmail.com

Soumyajyoti Nandy Soumyajyoti Nandy *******556 soumyajyotinandy@gmail.com

Koyel Senapati Koyel Senapati *******638 mail2senapatikoyel@gmail.com

Md. Abdullah Sani Sardar Md. Abdullah Sani Sardar *******904 adv_abdullahsardar@outlook.com

Suman Majumder Suman Majumder *******330 sumanadv1989@gmail.com

Sujatna Mukherjee Sujatna Mukherjee *******788 sujatna08@gmail.com

Kartick Kumar Goyal Kartick Kumar Goyal *******565 kartikgoyal612@gmail.com

Jishnujit Roy Jishnujit Roy *******084 jishnujitroy.adv@gmail.com

Rupsa Sreemani Rupsa Sreemani *******400 rupsa.sreemani@gmail.com



Prisanka Ganguly Prisanka Ganguly *******177 prisankaganguly94@gmail.com

Name of Advocate Full Name Mobile No. email

Subhradeep Koley Subhradeep Koley *******951 leegalsubhradeep@gmail.com

Soma Kar Ghosh Soma Kar Ghosh *******080 somakar.g@gmail.com

Abhishek Banerjee Abhishek Banerjee *******523 abhishek11.advocate@gmail.com

Arabinda Pathak Arabinda Pathak *******140 arabindapathak59@gmail.com

Niladri Bhattacharjee Niladri Bhattacharjee *******353 niladribhattacharjee@gmail.com

Keshav Kumar Daruka Keshav Kumar Daruka *******344 adv.keshavdaruka@hotmail.com

Subham Dey Subham Dey *******904 deysubham58@gmail.com

Barnali Gantait Barnali Gantait *******497 barnali1895@gmail.com

Rituja Mukherjee Rituja Mukherjee *******516 ritujamukherjee16@gmail.com

Chandrani Das Chandrani Das *******083 advchandrani95@gmail.com

Santosh Kumar Kanodia Santosh Kumar Kanodia *******413 kcoadvkol@gmail.com

Roshni Deepta Acharya Roshni Deepta Acharya *******034 Roshnideeptaacharya@gmail.com

Piyali Pan Piyali Pan *******470 piyalipan.06@gmail.com

Partha Mukherjee Partha Mukherjee *******824 mukherjeepartha2015@gmail.com

Protim Chakraborty Protim Chakraborty *******959 protimkumar727@gmail.com

Aritra Bhattacharya Aritra Bhattacharya *******101 aritrabhattacharya11@gmail.com

Abhimanyu Shandilya Abhimanyu Shandilya *******552 abhimanyushandilya@gmail.com

Rahul Kumar Singh Rahul Kumar Singh *******708 diplomatic8@gmail.com


